
 

Offer valid ONLY on End User Purchase, NOT valid on cases for re-sale

© 2020 P&G

SUPERIOR 
GREASE-FIGHTING 

POWER
UP TO $5 OFF PER CASE

$200 maximum redemption, with a minimum 5 case purchase.

Get a rebate check for



Receive a P&G Professional rebate check by mail with a minimum 5 case purchase. 
Offer valid between 1/1/2020 and 3/31/2020. 

To learn more, please call 1-800-332-7787. Visit pgpro.com or contact your P&G Professional representative today. 

Offer valid ONLY on End User Purchase, NOT valid on cases for re-sale

UP TO $5 OFF PER CASE
$200 maximum redemption

By registering, I agree to receive emails from P&G Professional. P&G is committed to maintaining your trust by protecting personal information we collect about you, our consumers. 
View full details at http://www.pg.com/privacy/english/privacy_statement.html.

Please Note: Offer good only in the 50 United  States of America, including the District of Columbia & Puerto Rico. Offer expires 3/31/2020. Maximum rebate $200. Allow 8-10 weeks for delivery of your rebate. Maximum one location per rebate request. 
Limit one check mailed per address. Requests from P.O. Boxes (other than ND), groups, clubs or organizations will not be honored or returned. Alteration or attempted alteration, transfer, sale or purchase of distributor invoices or velocity reports is 
prohibited and constitutes fraud. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored and may be prosecuted (18 USC §§1341, 1342.) Please make a copy of your rebate submission for your files. Sponsor is not responsible for non-complying rebate submissions 
or for late, lost, illegible, postage due or undeliverable mail. Non-complying rebate submissions will not be honored, acknowledged or returned. Limit: One rebate request per location, as allowed by law. P&G may request additional evidence if required. Not 
valid in combination with any other offer. Cash value: 1/100¢. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. OFFER EXPRESSLY EXCLUDES: Payments on cases purchased for resale or partial cases. Purchases made by non-business users, and Payments 
to third party agents.

If you have any questions regarding your rebate submission, please call 1-800-303-1385. For other questions regarding P&G Professional products and programs, please call 1-800-332-7787, or visit us online at www.pgpro.com.

REBATE FORM—NOT PAYABLE AT RETAIL

HOW TO GET YOUR REBATE:
1  BUY at least 5 cases (mix and match) of any of the Dawn, Spic and Span, Comet, Mr. 

Clean, Cascade, Microban, Febreze, or Pro Line products listed in the chart below 
between 1/1/2020 and 3/31/2020

2 SCAN Request Form and proof of purchase** and EMAIL to pgusrebates@inmar.com 
before 5/31/2020

OR mail original Request Form, and proof of purchase,** dated with postmark before 5/31/2020

Jan. - Mar. 2020 End-User Rebate
P.O. Box 8500, Dept. 21130
Calais, ME 04619-8500 

3  GET your P&G Professional rebate check in the mail

By registering, I agree to receive emails from P&G Professional. View full P&G Terms and Conditions at http://www.pg.com/privacy/english/privacy_statement.html

CITY  STATE          ZIP CODE

TELEPHONE

CONTACT SIGNATURE          DATE

BUSINESS NAME (PAYEE)

CONTACT NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

DISTRIBUTOR(S) PURCHASED FROM

STREET

PLEASE MAIL P&G PROFESSIONAL REBATE #21130 TO THE FOLLOWING PAYEE:

 ALL SHADED FIELDS MUST BE COMPLETED FULLY TO RECEIVE REBATE

Total Rebate Due

Number of Cases x $3.00 =

Number of Cases x $5.00 =

© 2020 P&G

*End user redemptions exclude contracted program, except for new products denoted by * 
**Proof of Purchase (POP) Requirements - All POPs must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed on the document(s): Company Purchased By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the year); and 

Listing of products with: Brand name, Description and Size/Case Count, Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are eligible.

Products 
Purchased
Dawn Heavy Duty Degreaser RTU w/Spray Bottle 3/1 gal

Dawn Heavy Duty Degreaser RTU 6/32 oz

Dawn Power Dissolver RTU Sprayer 6/32 oz

Dawn Manual Pot & Pan Detergent Regular Concentrate 4/1 gal

Dawn Manual Pot & Pan Detergent Concentrate Original Scent 1/5 gal

Spic & Span Disinfecting All-Purpose Spray & Glass Cleaner 32oz

Spic & Span Disinfecting All-Purpose Spray & Glass Cleaner RTU Liquid 3/1gal

Spic & Span Floor and Multi-Surface Cleaner Concentrate 3/1gal

Comet Disinfecting Cleaner w/ Bleach RTU 32oz

Comet Disinfecting Cleaner w/ Bleach RTU 1gal 

Comet Disinfecting-Sanitizing Bathroom Cleaner RTU 32 oz

Mr Clean Magic Eraser Sheet 8/16 ct

Mr Clean Professional Magic Eraser Extra Power 30/1 ct

Cascade Professional Auto Dish Detergent Concentrate Powder 7/75 oz

Cascade ActionPacs Fresh 5/25 ct

Cascade Complete ActionPacs Fresh Scent 6/43 ct

Cascade Platinum ActionPacs Fresh Scent 3/62 ct

Microban Aerosol Sanitizing Spray 6/15oz*

Microban Bathroom Cleaner Citrus RTU Liquid 6/32oz*

Microban Multi-Purpose Cleaner Citrus RTU Liquid 6/32oz*

Febreze Sanitizing Fabric Refresher RTU 32oz*

Febreze Sanitizing Fabric Refresher RTU 3/1gal*

P&G Pro Line Heavy Duty Spray Cleaner RTU 6/32oz

Mr. Clean Professional with Scotchgard Glass & Multi-Surface Cleaner 6/32oz*

Mr. Clean Professional with Scotchgard Glass & Multi-Surface Cleaner 2/1gal*

UPC

04852

04854, 75324

56037

57445

70681

58775, 75353

58773

02001

30314, 75350

24651

19214, 02287

90618

16449

59535

80675

98208

97726

30130

30120

30110

72137, 12825

72136

05945

81308

81633

Rebate

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$3/case

$5/case

$5/case

Qty
Purchased


	Qty 1: 
	Qty 2: 
	Qty 3: 
	Qty 4: 
	Qty 5: 
	Qty 6: 
	Qty 7: 
	Qty 8: 
	Qty 9: 
	Qty 10: 
	Qty 12: 
	Qty 13: 
	Qty 14: 
	Qty 15: 
	Qty 16: 
	Qty 17: 
	Qty 18: 
	Qty 19: 
	Qty 20: 
	Qty 21: 
	Qty 22: 
	Qty 23: 
	Qty 24: 
	Qty 25: 
	Qty 26: 
	Business Name (Payee): 
	Contact Name: 
	Email Address: 
	Street: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Telephone: 
	Distributors Purchased From: 
	Contact Signature: 
	Date: 
	Number of $3 Cases: 
	$3 Case Quantity: 
	Number of $5 Cases: 
	$5 Case Quantity: 
	Total Rebate Due: 


