## SUPERIOR GREASE-FIGHTING POWER



Offer valid ONLY on End User Purchase, NOT valid on cases for re-sale

## **UP TO \$5 OFF PER CASE**

\$200 maximum redemption

Receive a P&G Professional rebate check by mail with a minimum 5 case purchase.

Offer valid between 1/1/2020 and 3/31/2020.

To learn more, please call 1-800-332-7787. Visit pgpro.com or contact your P&G Professional representative today.

every experience counts."



## REBATE FORM—NOT PAYABLE AT RETAIL

By registering, I agree to receive emails from P&G Professional. View full P&G Terms and Conditions at http://www.pg.com/privacy/english/privacy\_statement.html

## **HOW TO GET YOUR REBATE:**

- 1 BUY at least 5 cases (mix and match) of any of the Dawn, Spic and Span, Comet, Mr. Clean, Cascade, Microban, Febreze, or Pro Line products listed in the chart below between 1/1/2020 and 3/31/2020
- 2 SCAN Request Form and proof of purchase" and EMAIL to pgusrebates@inmar.com before 5/31/2020

OR mail original Request Form, and proof of purchase," dated with postmark before 5/31/2020

Jan. - Mar. 2020 End-User Rebate P.O. Box 8500, Dept. 21130 Calais, ME 04619-8500

3 GET your P&G Professional rebate check in the mail

Products Purchased	UPC	Rebate	Qty Purchased
Dawn Heavy Duty Degreaser RTU w/Spray Bottle 3/1 gal	04852	\$3/case	
Dawn Heavy Duty Degreaser RTU 6/32 oz	04854, 75324	\$3/case	
Dawn Power Dissolver RTU Sprayer 6/32 oz	56037	\$3/case	
Dawn Manual Pot & Pan Detergent Regular Concentrate 4/1 gal	57445	\$3/case	
Dawn Manual Pot & Pan Detergent Concentrate Original Scent 1/5 gal	70681	\$3/case	
Spic & Span Disinfecting All-Purpose Spray & Glass Cleaner 32oz	58775, 75353	\$3/case	
Spic & Span Disinfecting All-Purpose Spray & Glass Cleaner RTU Liquid 3/1gal	58773	\$3/case	
Spic & Span Floor and Multi-Surface Cleaner Concentrate 3/1gal	02001	\$3/case	
Comet Disinfecting Cleaner w/ Bleach RTU 32oz	30314, 75350	\$3/case	
Comet Disinfecting Cleaner w/ Bleach RTU 1gal	24651	\$3/case	
Comet Disinfecting-Sanitizing Bathroom Cleaner RTU 32 oz	19214, 02287	\$3/case	
Mr Clean Magic Eraser Sheet 8/16 ct	90618	\$3/case	
Mr Clean Professional Magic Eraser Extra Power 30/1 ct	16449	\$3/case	
Cascade Professional Auto Dish Detergent Concentrate Powder 7/75 oz	59535	\$3/case	
Cascade ActionPacs Fresh 5/25 ct	80675	\$3/case	
Cascade Complete ActionPacs Fresh Scent 6/43 ct	98208	\$3/case	
Cascade Platinum ActionPacs Fresh Scent 3/62 ct	97726	\$3/case	
Microban Aerosol Sanitizing Spray 6/15oz*	30130	\$3/case	
Microban Bathroom Cleaner Citrus RTU Liquid 6/32oz*	30120	\$3/case	
Microban Multi-Purpose Cleaner Citrus RTU Liquid 6/32oz*	30110	\$3/case	
Febreze Sanitizing Fabric Refresher RTU 32oz*	72137, 12825	\$3/case	
Febreze Sanitizing Fabric Refresher RTU 3/1gal*	72136	\$3/case	
P&G Pro Line Heavy Duty Spray Cleaner RTU 6/32oz	05945	\$3/case	
Mr. Clean Professional with Scotchgard Glass & Multi-Surface Cleaner 6/32oz*	81308	\$5/case	
Mr. Clean Professional with Scotchgard Glass & Multi-Surface Cleaner 2/1gal	81633	\$5/case	

PLEASE MAIL P&G PROFESSIONAL REBATE #21130 TO THE FOLLOWING PAYEE:

ALL SHADED FIELDS MUST BE COMPLETED FULLY TO RECEIVE REBATE

BUSINESS NAME (PAYEE)	
CONTACT NAME	
EMAIL ADDRESS	
LIVIAL ADDITESS	
STREET	
CITY STATE	ZIP CODE
TELEPHONE	
TELEPHONE	
DISTRIBUTOR(S) PURCHASED FROM	
CONTACT SIGNATURE	DATE
Number of Cases x \$3.00	=
Number of Cases x \$5.00	=
Total Rebate Due	

By registering, I agree to receive emails from P&G Professional. P&G is committed to maintaining your trust by protecting personal information we collect about you, our consumers. View full details at <a href="https://www.pg.com/privacy/english/privacy\_statement.html">https://www.pg.com/privacy/english/privacy\_statement.html</a>.

Please Note: Offer good only in the 50 United States of America, including the District of Columbia & Puerto Rico. Offer expires 3/31/2020. Maximum rebate \$200. Allow 8-10 weeks for delivery of your rebate. Maximum one location per rebate request. Limit one check mailed per address. Requests from P.O. Boxes (other than ND), groups, clubs or organizations will not be honored or returned. Alteration or attempted alteration, transfer, sale or purchase of distributor invoices or velocity reports is prohibited and constitutes fraud. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored and may be prosecuted (18 USC §§1341, 1342.) Please make a copy of your rebate submission for your files. Sponsor is not responsible for non-complying rebate submissions or for late, lost, illegible, postage due or undeliverable mail. Non-complying rebate submissions will not be honored, acknowledged or returned. Limit: One rebate request per location, as allowed by law. P&G may request additional evidence if required. Not valid in combination with any other offer. Cash value: 1/100e. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. OFFER EXPRESSLY EXCLUDES: Payments on cases purchased for resale or partial cases. Purchases made by non-business users, and Payments to third party agents.

If you have any questions regarding your rebate submission, please call 1-800-303-1385. For other questions regarding P&G Professional products and programs, please call 1-800-332-7787, or visit us online at www.pgpro.com

<sup>\*</sup>End user redemptions exclude contracted program, except for new products denoted by \*

<sup>\*\*</sup>Proof of Purchase (POP) Requirements - All POPs must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed on the document(s): Company Purchased By, Company Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the year); and Listing of products with: Brand name, Description and Size/Case Count, Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are eligible.